06 Aralik 2011 Sali

4. Kosu Saat:14:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 DELICE*(5)

2 BARSBAY(6)

3 SAHDEMR(@)
4 GAKIRALP(1)
5 EMRSULTAN(7)
6  KARAKAYA9)
7 KIRACKIZ(11)
8 BILGEALP(2)

9 ESENALP(10)
10 SAH REMO(12)
11 KESKINSOY(13)
12 AKASOY(3)

13 OMUIRCAN(8)

GANYAN(5) 2,90 4, IKILI(5/6) :14,65 b, SIRALI IKILi(5/6) 32,05 £, UCLU BAHIS(5/6/4) :55,91 t, PLASE(S) :1,75 £, PLASE(6) 2,90 t, PLASE IKILi(4/5) 24,30 +, PLASE IKiLi(4/6) 44,50 b,

PLASE IKiLi(5/6) :12,60

Yas
6yaa

8yka
S5yka
4yka
6yka
8yda
6ykk
Tyka
Syka
S5yka
Syaa
Tyaa

Tyaa

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)25500 &
1)3825%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
YELHAN- ZAFRE 17

SERGEN- BEHRES
DEMRKIR - SAHDE48

TAMERINOGLU - NAZIVA. 32

BERKCS - NEAVE54

TIGRES LIGHT (US) - KEMYETULIRAK 56
BOZDAG - SEBUS

BILGIN- NEQVE 35

SERGEN- FARAH-BUFF (FL)

FALCON - TRZOSKA (AUT)

SULO- SABIKA.77

OzGIN- CAHDE73

HABERBATUR - NAZIVA.36

Handikap 16/TR/Y2

2)10.200 ¢
2)1530 ¢

Siklet Jokey

60 1.GOCER

615  HKILICARSLAN

615 OBULUT

62 HALTIN

56 F.R.BEBEK

53 MAH.TURAN

525 U.YUCEL

63 GOKH.YILMAZ

525  YPILACILAR

50,5 V.DEMR

50 O.BOLAT

625 AOZGELIK

53,5 B.AVERBAK

Sahip
M ENG. SEZEN

HAC. NOYAN
ABD. ACI
MEH. ALTIN
ABD. POLAT
MUS. KAYA
UNA TOKUNG
FIR. TANYIGIT
M EM. OLCAY
REM YUCEL
ALA KARACA
HUN. ADALI

HAL. KAYA

3.)5.100
3)765+

Antrenérii
LUCAR

AE.KARAKURT

TUR.KANTARMACI

HKARATAS
MGOKGE
KYILDIZ
YiSGUZAR
KAS.DEMR
B.OZASLAN
MGOKGE
C.GUNES
UBOLEK

KYILDIZ

Derece

2.19.36

21947

22027

22044

22045

2.20.56

22133

22237

22292

22324

22382

22444

2.34.78

Adana Hipdromu (18. Yanis Giinii)

1900 Kum
4.)2.550 v
4)383¢
Gy AGF St Fark
2,90 12 Yarim Boy
7,15 4 45Boy
10,00 1 1Boy
16,20 6
7,55 2
6,70 8
8,00 7
10,45 13
2,10 3
6,30 10
31,05 5
5,75 11
41,05 9

GGk HP

5 boy

73

76

76

80

65

59

58

79

52

78

60



